Tariff No.	16					5th	Revised F	Page No.	2
	Name/Permit I Trade Name		Peninsula None	Sanitation S	ervice, Inc.	G-011			
	All pages co tariff and/or a the same as indicates an Page Number Title Page 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15	ntained in t any suppler , or are bef	None his tariff are ments to the ore, the issue.	CHECK listed below	SHEET v in consect on this pag is page. "C Current Revision 1 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	utive order. e have issue	e dates that	are	
Issued Pvr	Diana Cartar								
Issued By:	Diane Carter 4/3/2014			(For Official	Use Only)		Effective Da	ate:	6/1/2014
Docket No	. TG						By:		

Tariff No.	16				2nd	Revised F	Page No.	35
	lame/Permit Number: Trade Name(s)	Peninsula None	Sanitation S	ervice, Inc.	G-011			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	0 Containe on-compacted						
	INC	•	ated per cor			er)		
			м. ос.		p.0p			
Service Are	a: Territory	described in	Certificate G	-011				
	Size or Type of Container							
Permanent	Service	300 Gallon	60 Gallon	90 Gallon	Yard	Yard	Yard	Yard
	Rent (if applicable)	\$16.35 *	\$10.00 *				\$	\$
First Pick	up	\$ 30.05	\$8.50	\$9.80	\$	\$	\$	\$
	itional Pickup	\$ 30.05	\$8.50	\$9.80			\$	\$
Special P		\$ 38.00	\$13.60	\$16.10	\$	\$	\$	\$
Temporary Initial Deli		f 27.70	ī		¢	\$	\$	\$
Pickup Ra		\$ 37.70 \$ 30.05					\$ \$	\$
	Calendar Day	\$ 1.25					\$	\$
Rent Per		\$ 37.70				\$	\$	\$
Note 2: Note 3:	be the same. If rent is not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the first pickup. * Customers with less than weekly pickup service							
	Special Pickups - servions 300-gallon toter 60-gallon toter 90-gallon toter		,	\$ 38.00 \$ 13.60 \$ 16.10 (A)		·	, ,	
ssued By:	Diane Carter 4/3/2014					Effective Da	ate:	6/1/2014
			(For Official	Use Only)				
Docket No.	TG		Date:			Ву:		

Tariff No.	16				2nd	Revised P	age No.	39	
	Name/Permit Number: Trade Name(s)	Peninsula S None	Sanitation S	Service, Inc.	G-011				
	, ,								
		60 Drop Bo							
	INO	n-Compacted Rates s	tated per dr			ner)			
Service Are	ea: Territory o	described in (Certificate G	G-011					
			Size or Type of Container						
Permanen		20 Yard	30 Yard	Yard			Yard	Yard	
	Rent (if applicable)	\$75.00	\$75.00(R)		\$			\$	
First Pick		\$203.06	\$240.00		\$			\$	
	ditional Pickup	\$203.06	\$240.00		\$ \$	\$ \$		\$ \$	
Special F Temporary	<u>'</u>	\$203.06	\$240.00	\$	Φ	φ ,	D	Þ	
Initial De		\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	
Pickup R		\$203.06		\$	\$			\$	
	Calendar Day	\$2.50	\$2.50		\$			\$	
Rent Per		\$75.35	\$75.35		\$			\$	
Note 3: Note 4:	to the disposal site. Excess miles will be charged for at \$\frac{2.50}{2.50}\$ per mile from carriers terminal to point of pickup. Mileage charge is in addition to all regular charges. Permanent Service: (1) Service is defined as no less than scheduled, once a month pickup, unless local government requires more frequent service, or unless putrescibles are involved. (2) If a drop box is retained by a customer for a full month and no pickups are ordered, the monthly rent shall be charged, but no charges will be assessed for pickups. Monthly rental charges will be prorated when a drop box is retained for only a portion of a month. (3) If rent is shown, the rate for the first pickup and each additional pickup must be the same. I If rent is not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the first pickup. Accessorial charges assessed (lids, tarping, unlocking, unlatching, etc.): Unlocking or unlatching \$5.40 per pickup Gate opening \$5.40 per pickup								
Issued By: Issue Date	Diane Carter 4/3/2014		(For Official	Use Only)		Effective Da	ate:	6/1/2014	
Dookst Na	TC		Data			Dv.			
DOCKET NO.	. TG		_ Date:			By:			

Tariff No.	16				2nd	Revised	Page No.	41	
	Name/Permit Number: d Trade Name(s)	Peninsula None	Sanitation S	Service, Inc.	. G-011				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	270 Drop E Compacted I							
		•	stated per dr			()			
			,	-1 ,1 -	rr				
Service Ar	ea: Territory	described in	Certificate C	3- 011					
				0:					
Permanen	nt Service	15 Yard	Yard		r Type of Co Yard		Yard	Yard	
	Rent (if applicable)	\$355.00	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	
First Pick	, , , ,	\$221.73 (A)	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	
	ditional Pickup	\$221.73 (A)	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	
Special F	Pickups	\$221.73 (A)	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	
Temporar	-								
Initial De		\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	
Pickup R		\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	
Rent Per	r Calendar Day	\$ \$	\$ \$	\$	\$	\$ \$	\$	\$	
Kentrei	IVIOTILIT	Φ	Φ	Φ	Φ	Φ	Φ	Φ	
Note 3:	 (1) Service is defined as no less than scheduled, once a month pickup, unless local government requires more frequent service, or unless putrescibles are involved. (2) If a drop box is retained by a customer for a full month and no pickups are ordered, the monthly rent shall be charged, but no charges will be assessed for pickups. Monthly rental charges will be prorated when a drop box is retained for only a portion of a month. (3) If rent is shown, the rate for the first pickup and each additional pickup must be the same. If rent is not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the first pickup. 								
Issued By:	Diane Carter e 4/3/2014		(For Officia	I Use Only)		Effective D	vate:	6/1/2014	
			(1-01 Official	OSE OHIY)					
Docket No	. TG		_ Date:			By:			